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Edf. Jul-100

Nacosa

El Pozo

Calabrisa

Los Cañas

El Acebuchal

Las Torrecillas

San Carlos

Lomas del Rincon

Peñas Blancas

Urb. Camping
Las Palmeras

La Capitana

Barrio Pescadores del Rincon
La PosadaRincomar Apartamentos Andalucia

Urb. Las Palmeras

La CapitanaLa Capitana

Urb. Las Biznagas
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Zona 1
0,65 m2t/m2s

75 viv/Ha.

Zona 3
0,6 m2t/m2s
60 viv/Ha.

Zona 6
0,26 m2t/m2s

20 viv/Ha.

Zona 4
0,45 m2t/m2s

55 viv/Ha.

Zona 4
0,45 m2t/m2s

55 viv/Ha.
Zona 2

1,3 m2t/m2s
150 viv/Ha.

Zona 6
0,26 m2t/m2s

20 viv/Ha.

Zona 1
0,65 m2t/m2s

75 viv/Ha.

Zona 5
0,8 m2t/m2s
100 viv/Ha.
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CLASE DE SUELO Y CATEGORÍA
Suelo Urbano Consolidado
Suelo Urbano No Consolidado
Suelo Urbanizable Ordenado
Suelo Urbanizable Sectorizado
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! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! !

Suelo Urbanizable No Sectorizado

USOS GLOBALES
RESIDENCIAL
SISTEMA GENERAL TÉCNICO
INDUSTRIAL
TERCIARIO-COMERCIAL
SISTEMA GENERAL DE ESPACIOS LIBRES

              ZONA

1. La Cala - Rincón Norte
2. Rincón Casco
3. Torre de Benagalbón
4. Añoreta - Los Rubios
5. Benagalbón
6. Parque Victoria - Garcés

Edificabilidad
(m2t/m2s)

0,65
1,3
0,6

0,45
0,8

0,26

DENSIDAD
(viv /Ha.)

75
150
60
55

100
20


